TBU-DB055-100-WH-Q
Part Number TBU-DB055-100-WH-Q
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc.
Description DUAL BIDIRECTIONAL TBU AEC-Q
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets TBU-DB055-100-WH-Q.pdf
TBU-DB055-100-WH-Q Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of TBU-DB055-100-WH-Q
Manufacturer Part Number TBU-DB055-100-WH-Q Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc. Description DUAL BIDIRECTIONAL TBU AEC-Q
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Clamping 550V Technology Internal Switch
Supplier Device Package 6-DFN (6.5x5.5) Series Automotive, AEC-Q101, TBU®
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 6-TDFN
Other Names TBU-DB055-100-WH-QTR Number of Circuits 2
Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 14 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Applications Automotive
TBU-DB055-100-WH-Q 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TBU-DB055-100-WH-Q Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order TBU-DB055-
100-WH-Q Bourns, Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ TBU-DB055-100-WH-Q : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for TBU-DB055-100-WH-Q
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
TBU-KE025-050-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 50MA 250VIMP SMD Bourns Inc. 1850 pcs
TBU-DT085-100-WH SURGE SUPP TBU DL 100MA 850V SMD Bourns Inc. 2576 pcs
TBU-DT085-200-WH SURGE SUPP TBU DL 200MA 850VIMP Bourns Inc. 7417 pcs
TBU-DT065-500-WH SURGE SUPP TBU DL 500MA 650V SMD Bourns Inc. 2237 pcs
TBU-CX085-VTC-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 850VIMP SMD Bourns Inc. 999 pcs
TBU-DT065-200-WH SURGE SUPP TBU DL 200MA 650VIMP Bourns Inc. 1000 pcs
TBU-CA085-300-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 300MA 850VIMP SMD Bourns Inc. 6998 pcs
TBU-CX050-VTC-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 500VIMP SMD Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
TBU-DT085-500-WH SURGE SUPP TBU DL 500MA 850V SMD Bourns Inc. 26667 pcs
TBU-CA085-100-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 100MA 850VIMP SMD Bourns Inc. 10373 pcs
TBU-DT065-100-WH SURGE SUPP TBU DL 100MA 650V SMD Bourns Inc. 1889 pcs
TBU-CA085-200-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 200MA 850VIMP SMD Bourns Inc. 41306 pcs
TBU-CA085-500-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 500MA 850VIMP SMD Bourns Inc. 25932 pcs
TBU-CX040-VTC-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 400VIMP SMD Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
TBU-DT085-300-WH SURGE SUPP TBU DL 300MA 850VIMP Bourns Inc. 922 pcs
TBU-CX025-VTC-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 250VIMP SMD Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
TBU-CX065-VTC-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 650VIMP SMD Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
TBU-DT065-300-WH SURGE SUPP TBU DL 300MA 650VIMP Bourns Inc. 2334 pcs
TBU-DESIGNKIT KIT SURGE SUPP 18DEVICES 10EACH Bourns, Inc. 500 pcs
TBU-CA085-050-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 50MA 850VIMP SMD Bourns Inc. 12117 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
TBU-DB055-100-WH-Q Details PDF